119
EF41 Series
Hazardous Location
FEATURES
• Quality illumination requires fewer fixtures
• Certified Class I Zone 2, Groups IIA, IIB and IIC
• �Certified Class I Division 2, Groups A, B, C and D as per CSA C22.2
No.137-M1981

ø 4” �JUNCTION
BOX
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE COLOUR VOLTAGE/WATTAGE/LAMP TYPE
EF41 Blank= one lamp
D= two lamps
M= MR16 -G= grey -LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
-LB= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
-LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
-LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
-LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-LL= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
-LW= MR16 LED, 120V-4W
EXAMPLE: EF41M-G-LG
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
MODEL LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE/
WATTAGE
TEMPERATURE